SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Abraham to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 277 by Senator Cortez

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 2, after "48:77(A)" delete "and (77)(B)"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 3, after "repeal" delete "R.S. 48:77(E)" and insert "R.S. 48:77(B) and (E)"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 2, delete lines 6 through 20
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 2, line 24, after "<u>"fund".</u>", delete the remainder of the line, delete lines 25 through
 9 28, and insert: "The state"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 3, line 5, after "<u>48:77(A).</u>" delete the remainder of the line, and delete lines 6 12 through 10
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 14 On page 3, line 11, delete "hundred thousand dollars."
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 7, line 3, after "<u>48:77.1</u>" delete the semicolon ";" and the remainder of the line,
 delete lines 4 through 5, and on line 6, delete "R.S. <u>48:77.1</u>"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 19 On page 8, line 23, after "<u>48:77.1.</u>" delete the remainder of the line, and delete line 24
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 21 On page 14, line 8, delete "R.S. 48:77(E) is" and insert "R.S. 48:77(B) and (E) are"